Attachment M
Appendix 5-2. Lighting Plan
Manufacturer’s Cut Sheets
Evolve® EFH Series
LED Flood Light
Project Name
Date                        Type
Catalog Number

LED Flood Light
Catalog Logic
Ordering Information
EFH1_ _  _  _ 01_ _ _ _ _ _ _ 7_ _ _   _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
XS
PRODUCT ID GEN VOLTAGE OPTIC CODE DISTRIBUTION3 CRI
(MIN) CCT DIMMING CONTROLS MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONS
E= EVOLVE 01 0=120-
2771
AA= 20,000lm 65 = NEMA 6x5 7 = 70
(min)
30= 3000K A = ANS
136.41 7-Pin
Receptacle4
A = No Control K1 = Knuckle Slipfitter:
For 1.9 in. - 2.3 in OD
Tenon6
BLCK = Black F= Fusing
F = Flood H = 347-
480V1
BB= 27,000lm 66 = NEMA 6x6 40= 4000K D = No
receptacle,
with external
dimming
18/2 3 ft cable
D = Shorting
Cap5
K2 = Knuckle Slipfitter:
For 1.9 in. - 2.3 in OD
Tenon2
DKBZ = Dark
Bronze
H = Motion
Sensor 9
H1 = High
Output
CC= 30,000lm 76 = NEMA 7x6 50= 5000K N = No PE
Receptacle &
Non Dimmable
E = ANSI
C136.41 7-pin
with non-
Dimming PE
Control5
S1 = Knuckle Slipfitter:
For 2.3 in - 3.0 in OD
Tenon6
GRAY = Gray H2 = Daintree
enabled motion
sensor8,9
1 = 120 DD= 35,000 77 = NEMA 7x7 P = ANSI 7-Pin
Receptacle
with external
dimming 18/2
3 ft cable4
S2 = Knuckle Slipfitter:
For 2.3 in. - 3.0 in OD
Tenon2
WHTE =
White
L = Tool-Less
Entry
2 = 208 EE= 39,000               T1 =Trunnion2 M = NOM3115
3 =240 V1 = Knuckle Wall
Mount6
P = Prewired with
6 ft #14/3 cable
4 = 277 R = Optional
Secondary
Enhanced SPD
D = 347 T = Optional
Secondary
Extreme SPD